
Active Duty 
Unit Locations

Ft Lewis

Ft Irwin

Ft Carson

Ft Bliss

Ft Riley

Ft Leonard
Wood

Ft Hood Ft Polk
Ft Stewart

Ft Benning

Ft Drum

Ft Bragg

Ft Knox
Ft Campbell

Ft Belvoir

Ft Wainwright

Schofield Barracks
Ft Richardson



USACE Districts

O6 District HQs (32) O5 District HQs (9)

Seattle

Portland

Walla Walla

Sacramento

San 
Francisco

Los Angeles

Alaska

Albuquerque

Omaha

Kansas City

Tulsa

Fort Worth

Dallas

Galveston

St  Paul

Rock Island

Chicago

St Louis

Little Rock

Memphis

Vicksburg

New Orleans

Mobile

Honolulu

Detroit

Louisville

Nashville

Atlanta

Jacksonville

Savannah

Charleston

Wilmington

Baltimore

New York

Concord

Norfolk

Transatlantic Division and 
Middle East

Winchester

Korea
Japan

Afghanistan

Europe

Huntington

Cincinnati

Buffalo

Pittsburgh

Grade AUTH

COL 51

LTC 52

MAJ 71

CPT (Q) 63

CPT 85

LTs 4

Total 320

Philadelphia



Brigade Engineer Battalions

FHTX

3A

2A

1A

3S

3 EN
(WAPZAA)

8 EN
(WAEUAA)

91 EN
(WA0CAA)

3 EN SQ
(WJWUAA)

FRKS

1A 2A

82 EN
(WA0AAA)

1 EN
(WAHCAA)

FBTX

1S

2A

3A

40 EN
(WJYLAA)

16 EN
(WAGQAA)

2 EN
(WAZ8AA)

FCCO

1S

2I

3A

299 EN
(WANUAA)

588 EN
(WA0JAA)

52 EN
(WE3KAA)

1S

ALASKA

4I

6 EN
(WG24AA)

70 EN
(WAH7AA)

JBLM

1S

2S

23 EN
(WAZ7AA)

14 EN
(WAZ0AA)

3I

SBHI

2I

65 EN
(WA99AA)

29 EN
(WAMCAA)

FBNC

3I

1I

2I

37 EN
(WABGAA)

307 EN
(WAGGQAA)

127 EN
(WJYKAA)

FBGA

1-28 Inf

E/1-28

173I

ITALY
54 EN

(WAC8AA)

GERMANY

2S

2 EN SQ
(WBA4AA)

FDNY

2I

1I
41 EN

(WEPHAA)

7 EN
(WA0FAA)

FCKY

3I

2I

1I

21 EN
(WDQQAA)

326 EN
(WACEAA)

39 EN
(WAZ6AA)

FPLA

3I

317 EN
(WA0GAA)

FSGA

1A

10 EN
(WAP7AA)

9 EN
(WAMZAA)

2I>2A



AC Engr Companies  Engr Dets
SPR 8 ECC 10 FF 6
MAC       3 ESC   8 Dive  5
CLR 12 PP    3 K9    1
MRBC      4 TR    1

1 EN BDE (TRG)
(FWMO)

554 EN BN169 EN BN

35 EN BN31 EN BN

Echelon Above BDE- Engineer BNs 

36 EN BDE
(FHTX)

20 EN BDE
(FBNC)

27 EN (FBNC)
57 SPR

264 CLR
161 ESC
618 ESC
513 FF

5 EN (FWMO)
515 SPR
595 SPR
509 CLR
50 MRBC
562 FF
94 K9 Det
41 CLR (FRKS)

87 SPR
510 CLR
937 CLR
59 MAC

557 FF

20 EN (FHTX)
62 SPR

576 CLR
569 MAC
615 ECC

4 EN (FCCO)

(17 Total EN BNs: 12* EABs, 1 Prime Power, 4 Training)
46 EN (FPLA)

573 CLR
687 ECC
524 FF
642 ESC

(FDNY)

92 EN BN (FSGA)
530 CLR
526 ECC
554 ECC
514 FF
74, 86, 511, &
569 Dive(JBLE)

62 EN (FHTX)
74 MRBC
68 ECC

104 ECC

USACE
(MDW)

249 EN PP (FBVA)
A PP (SBHI)
B PP (FBNC)
C PP (FBVA)
D PP *USAR

84 EN (SBHI)130 EN BDE
(SBHI) 643 ESC   

630 CLR
55 MAC
814 MRBC

11 EN (Korea)*555 EN BDE
(JBLM)

864 EN (JBLM)
570 SPR
571 SPR
22 CLR

610 ESC
557 ECC
537 FF

15 EN (GE)
500 ESC
902 ECC

18 MP BDE
(GE)

19 EN BN (FKKY)
541 SPR
42 CLR
15 ECC

502 MRBC
887 ESC

(KCKY)

35 EN BDE
(FWMO)

Stand Alone Units
911 TR  (FBVA)

550 FF  (KCKY)

95  CLR
523 ESC
561 ECC

7 Dive

84 EN (SBHI)

(BLUE Font) = Unit location is different from BN HQs



926th EN BDE    
Montgomery, AL 

321  EN BN, 
Boise, ID 

315  EN BN, 
Camp Pendleton, CA 961 EN BN, 

Seagoville, TX

367 EN BN, 
St. Cloud, MN 

389 EN BN, 
Dubuque, IA 

397 EN BN, 
Eau Claire, WI 

863 EN BN
Darien, IL

983 EN BN, 
Monclova, OH

244 EN BN, 
Denver, CO 

980 EN BN, 
Austin, TX

489 EN BN, 
N. Little Rock, AR

368 EN BN, 
Londonderry, NH

365 EN BN 
Schuylkill, PA

463 EN BN, 
Wheeling, WV

458 EN BN, 
Johnstown, PA

854 EN BN, 
Kingston, NY

479 EN BN, 
Watertown, NY

926 EN BN, 
Birmingham, AL

391 EN BN, 
Greenville, SC

467 EN BN, 
Millington, TN

841 EN BN, 
Miami, FL

844 EN BN, 
Knoxville, TN

478 EN BN, 
Fort Thomas, KY

416th TEC   
Darien, IL 302d MEB

Westover, MA

411th EN BDE
New Windsor, NY

372nd EN BDE    
FT Snelling, MN

2012 303rd MEB
Hawaii

420th EN BDE      
Bryan, TX

412th TEC   
Vicksburg, MS

USARC HQ   
FT Bragg

US Army Reserve
Unit Locations

301st MEB
FT Lewis, WA



Hawaii

TX

IN

CA

PA

MN

NJ

IL

WI

GA

WA

LA

VT

OR

NC
TN

VA

NY

ID

MS

FL

AKOK

OH

US Army National Guard 
Unit Locations


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Brigade Engineer Battalions
	Echelon Above BDE- Engineer BNs 
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

